
PRECIOSA
Rola



PRECIOSA Rola
Preciosa Ornela applies its quality cutting 

technology for the production of traditional 
Czech seed beads. The main advantage of this 

technology is its increased precision, which 
enables the better adherence to the dimensions 

of the seed beads.
We offer the PRECIOSA Rola seed bead 
in square sizes. The length of the slightly 

rounded cylinder is equal to its diameter. 
At the same time, the quality-cut seed bead 

still has its large hole.
You can choose from 6 dimensions: 

5.3 mm, 5.7 mm, 6.2 mm, 6.7 mm, 7.2 mm and 
7.7 mm. The regular shape of the cylinder 

in opaque colors is an ideal supplement 
to the designs of traditional nations. 

Or perhaps you will enjoy the seed beads with 
a travertine finish or a neo lining.

Preciosa-Ornela.com
PRECIOSA Traditional Czech Beads

ART No.: 341 59 001
PRECIOSA Rola 

5.3
5.7
6.2
6.7
7.2

1.6 
2.0
2.2
2.3
2.5
2.87.7

 
Size

(mm)

1.6
2.0
2.2
2.3
2.5
2.8

4 530
3 700
2 830
2 240
1 830
1 540

2 055
1 678
1 284
1 016
830
699

approx.
pcs/kg

 
min. diameter of hole (mm)  

transparent
colors

opaque
colors

approx.
pcs/lb


