

PRECIOSA Rola

PRECIOSA

PRECIOSA Rola

Preciosa Ornela applies its quality cutting technology for the production of traditional Czech seed beads. The main advantage of this technology is its increased precision, which enables the better adherence to the dimensions of the seed beads.

We offer the PRECIOSA Rola seed bead in square sizes. The length of the slightly rounded cylinder is equal to its diameter. At the same time, the quality-cut seed bead still has its large hole. You can choose from 6 dimensions: 5.3 mm, 5.7 mm, 6.2 mm, 6.7 mm, 7.2 mm and 7.7 mm. The regular shape of the cylinder in opaque colors is an ideal supplement

to the designs of traditional nations. Or perhaps you will enjoy the seed beads with a travertine finish or a neo lining.

PRECIOSA *Rola* ART No.: 341 59 001

	min. diameter of hole (mm)			
Size (mm)	transparent colors	opaque colors	approx. pcs/kg	approx. pcs/lb
5.3	1.6	1.6	4 530	2 055
5.7	2.0	2.0	3700	1 678
6.2	2.2	2.2	2 830	1 284
6.7	2.3	2.3	2240	1 016
7.2	2.5	2.5	1 830	830
7.7	2.8	2.8	1540	699
/•/	2.0	2.0	1540	699





PRECIOSA Traditional Czech Beads

Preciosa-Ornela.com